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Allsvenskan - Season 2011

Overall Home Away
Pos Team Pd W D L GF GA GD Pts Pd W D L GF GA GD Pts Pd W D L GF GA GD Pis
1 Helsingborg 30 18 9 3 55 27 28 63 1510 5 0 31 11 20 35 15 8 4 3 24 16 8 28
2 AK 30 18 4 8 46 27 19 58 1512 0 3 27 8 19 36 15 6 4 5 19 19 0 22
3 Elfsborg 30 18 3 9 52 32 20 57 15 12 2 1 36 15 21 38 15 6 1 8 16 17 -1 19
4 Malmé 30 15 9 6 37 30 7 54 15 10 3 2 19 12 7 33 15 5 6 4 18 18 0 21
5 GAIS 30 16 3 11 47 34 13 51 15 11 0 4 27 13 14 383 15 5 3 7 20 21 -1 18
6 Hacken 30 14 7 9 52 32 20 49 15 9 4 2 32 11 21 31 15 5 3 7 20 21 -1 18
7 IFK Goteborg 30 13 6 11 42 34 8 45 15 7 4 4 24 15 9 25 15 6 2 7 18 19 -1 20
8 Kalmar 30 13 5 12 39 34 5 44 15 10 2 3 27 14 13 32 15 3 3 9 12 20 -8 12
9 Gefle 30 10 11 9 31 39 -8 41 15 7 4 4 17 14 3 25 15 3 7 5 14 25 -11 16
10 Mijallby 30 12 4 14 33 39 -6 40 15 7 3 5 21 13 8 24 15 5 1 9 12 26 -14 16
11 Djurgéarden 30 10 6 14 36 40 -4 36 15 6 4 5 19 17 2 22 15 4 2 9 17 23 -6 14
12 Orebro 30 11 3 16 36 45 -9 36 15 6 1 8 22 22 0 19 15 5 2 8 14 23 -9 17
13 Norrkdping 30 9 7 14 32 49 -17 34 15 6 4 5 16 16 0 22 15 3 3 9 16 33 -17 12
14 Syrianska 30 8 4 18 27 44 -17 28 15 6 4 5 22 18 4 22 15 2 013 5 26 -21 6
15 Trelleborg 30 7 4 19 39 64 -25 25 15 5 1 9 21 26 -4 16 15 2 3 10 18 39 -21 9
16 Halmstad 30 3 5 22 24 58 -34 14 15 2 4 9 15 28 -13 10 15 1 113 9 30 -21 4
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011

Overall Home Away
Pos Team Pd W D L GF GA GD Pts | Pos Team Pd W D L GF GA GD Pts | Pos Team Pd W D L GF GA GD Pts
1 Helsingborg 30 18 9 3 55 27 28 63 1 Elfsborg 15 12 2 1 36 15 21 38 1 Helsingborg 15 8 4 3 24 16 8 28
2 AIK 30 18 4 8 46 27 19 58 2 AIK 1512 0 3 27 8 19 36 2 AIK 15 6 4 5 19 19 0 22
3 Elfsborg 30 18 3 9 52 32 20 57 3 Helsingborg 1510 5 0 31 11 20 35 3 Malmé 15 5 6 4 18 18 0 21
4 Malmé 30 15 9 6 37 30 7 54 4 GAIS 15 11 0 4 27 13 14 33 4 IFK Géteborg 15 6 2 7 18 19 -1 20
5 GAIS 30 16 3 11 47 34 13 51 5 Malmé 15 10 3 2 19 12 7 33 5 Elfsborg 15 6 1 8 16 17 -1 19
6 Hacken 30 14 7 9 52 32 20 49 6 Kalmar 15 10 2 3 27 14 13 32 6 Héacken 15 5 3 7 20 21 -1 18
7 IFK Goteborg 30 13 6 11 42 34 8 45 7 Héacken 15 9 4 2 32 11 21 31 6 GAIS 15 5 3 7 20 21 -1 18
8 Kalmar 30 13 5 12 39 34 5 44 8 IFK Goteborg 15 7 4 4 24 15 9 25 8 Orebro 15 5 2 8 14 23 -9 17
9 Gefle 30 10 11 9 31 39 -8 41 9 Gefle 15 7 4 4 17 14 3 25 9 Gefle 15 83 7 5 14 25 -11 16
10 Mijallby 30 12 4 14 33 39 -6 40 10 Mjéllby 15 7 3 5 21 13 8 24 10 Mjéllby 15 5 1 9 12 26 -14 16
11 Djurgéarden 30 10 6 14 36 40 -4 36 11 Syrianska 15 6 4 5 22 18 4 22 11 Djurgarden 15 4 2 9 17 23 -6 14
12 Orebro 30 11 3 16 36 45 -9 36 12 Djurgéarden 15 6 4 5 19 17 2 22 12 Kalmar 15 3 3 9 12 20 -8 12
13 Norrkdping 30 9 7 14 32 49 -17 34 13 Norrkdping 15 6 4 5 16 16 0 22 13 Norrkdping 15 3 3 9 16 33 -17 12
14 Syrianska 30 8 4 18 27 44 -17 28 14 Orebro 15 6 1 8 22 22 0 19 14 Trelleborg 15 2 3 10 18 39 -21 9
15 Trelleborg 30 7 4 19 39 64 -25 25 15 Trelleborg 15 5 1 9 21 25 -4 16 15 Syrianska 15 2 0 13 5 26 -21 6
16 Halmstad 30 3 5 22 24 58 -34 14 16 Halmstad 15 2 4 9 15 28 -13 10 16 Halmstad 15 1 113 9 30 -21 4
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Fixtures & Results

First Half
Round 6
AIK 1 : 0 Orebro
GAIS 0 : 2 Elfsborg
Gefle 2 : 1 Halmstad
Helsingborg 1 : 1 H&cken
Kalmar 2 : 0 Syrianska
Malmé 0 : 2 IFK Géteborg
Norrkdping 0 : 3 Mijallby
Trelleborg 3 : 2 Djurgarden
Round 7
Djurgarden 2 : 0 Halmstad
Elfsborg 2 : 1 Norrkdping
Hacken 3 : 1 AIK
Helsingborg 3 : 0 Gefle
IFK Goteborg 2 : 1 GAIS
Mjallby 0 : 1 Trelleborg
Orebro 1 : 2 Kalmar
Syrianska 0 : 0 Malmdé
Round 8
AIK 2 : 1 Helsingborg
GAIS 1 : 0 Syrianska
Gefle 0 : 0 Djurgarden
Halmstad 1 : 0 Mjallby
Kalmar 2 : 0 Hacken
Malmé 2 : 1 Orebro
Norrkdping 2 : 2 IFK Géteborg
Trelleborg 3 : 0 Elfsborg
Round 9
AIK 0 : 2 Gefle
Elfsborg 3 : 2 Halmstad
Hacken 1 : 1 Malmd
Helsingborg 1 : 0 Kalmar
IFK Goteborg 1 : 1 Trelleborg
Mjéllby 3 : 0 Djurgarden
Orebro 3 : 1 GAIS
Syrianska 3 : 0 Norrkdping
Round 10
Djurgarden 0 : 1 Elfsborg
GAIS 1 : 0 Hécken
Gefle 0 : 0 Mijallby
Halmstad 1 : 2 IFK Géteborg
Kalmar 1 : 0 AIK
Malmé 0 : 3 Helsingborg
Norrkoping 0 : 2 Orebro
Trelleborg 0 : 1 Syrianska

Round 11
AIK 2 : 0 Malmd
Elfsborg 4 : 0 Mjallby
Hacken 2 : 2 Norrkdping
Helsingborg 1 : 1 GAIS
IFK Géteborg 0 : 4 Djurgarden
Kalmar 0 : 0 Gefle
Orebro 4 : 2 Trelleborg
Syrianska 0 : 0 Halmstad
Round 12
Djurgarden 3 : 0 Syrianska
GAIS 2 : 0 AKK
Gefle 1 : 0 Elfsborg
Halmstad 0 : 0 Orebro
Malmé 2 : 0 Kalmar
Mjallby 0 : 2 IFK Géteborg
Norrkdping 0 : 0 Helsingborg
Trelleborg 1 : 4 Hécken
Round 13
AIK 3 : 0 Norrkdping
Héacken 3 : 1 Halmstad
Helsingborg 7 : 3 Trelleborg
IFK Goteborg 1 : 1 Elfsborg
Kalmar 2 : 1 GAIS
Malmé 0 : 0 Gefle
Orebro 1 : 2 Djurgarden
Syrianska 3 : 1 Mjallby
Round 14
Djurgarden 1 : 0 Hacken
Elfsborg 2 : 1 Syrianska
GAIS 2 : 0 Malmé
Gefle 1 : 0 IFK Géteborg
Halmstad 1 : 2 Helsingborg
Mijallby 2 : 1 Orebro
Norrképing 1 : 2 Kalmar
Trelleborg 1 : 2 AIK
Round 15
Djurgarden 1 : 1 Helsingborg
GAIS 2 : 3 Gefle
Héacken 6 : 0 Mjallby
Halmstad 1 : 3 AIK
Kalmar 3 : 2 Trelleborg
Malmé 2 : 1 Norrkdping
Orebro 0 : 3 Elfsborg
Syrianska 1 : 2 IFK Géteborg
6



Allsvenskan - Season 2011

Fixtures & Results

Second Half

Round 16 Round 21 Round 26
AIK 4 : 0 Halmstad Djurgarden 0 : 2 Orebro Djurgarden 2 : 1 Kalmar
Elfsborg 3 : 0 Orebro Elfsborg 3 : 2 IFK Géteborg Elfsborg 3 : 2 Helsingborg
Gefle 1 : 3 GAIS GAIS 1 : 0 Kalmar Halmstad 1 : 5 Malmé
Helsingborg 3 : 0 Djurgarden Gefle 2 : 0 Malmo IFK Goteborg 2 : 2 Hacken
IFK Goteborg 3 : 0 Syrianska Halmstad 0 : 1 Hacken Mjallby 0 : 2 AIK
Mjallby 1 : 2 Hacken Mjallby 3 : 0 Syrianska Norrkdping 1 : 1 Gefle
Norrkdping 0 : 0 Malmd Norrkdéping 0 : 1 AIK Syrianska 3 : 1 Orebro
Trelleborg 3 : 2 Kalmar Trelleborg 1 : 3 Helsingborg Trelleborg 0 : 1 GAIS
Round 17 Round 22 Round 27
Djurgarden 1 : 0 Mjallby AIK 3 : 0 Trelleborg Djurgarden 1 : 2 IFK Géteborg
GAIS 4 : 1 Orebro Hacken 2 : 0 Djurgarden GAIS 1 : 3 Helsingborg
Gefle 0 : 3 AIK Helsingborg 2 : 1 Halmstad Gefle 1 : 1 Kalmar
Halmstad 1 : 2 Elfsborg IFK Goteborg 3 : 0 Gefle Halmstad 0 : 1 Syrianska
Kalmar 1 : 2 Helsingborg Kalmar 5 : 0 Norrkdping Maimé 1 : 1 AIK
Malmé 1 : 0 Héacken Malmé 2 : 1 GAIS Mijéllboy 2 : 1 Elfsborg
Norrkdping 2 : 1 Syrianska Orebro 0 : 2 Mjalloy Norrkdping 0 : 1 Hécken
Trelleborg 2 : 0 IFK Géteborg Syrianska 0 : 2 Elfsborg Trelleborg 1 : 1 Orebro
Round 18 Round 23 Round 28
AIK 2 : 1 Kalmar AIK 1 : 0 Syrianska AIK 2 : 1 GAIS
Elfsborg 2 : 1 Djurgarden GAIS 3 : 0 Mjallby Elfsborg 3 : 0 Gefle
Héacken 2 : 0 GAIS Gefle 2 : 2 Héacken Hacken 1 : 0 Trelleborg
Helsingborg 2 : 2 Malmé Helsingborg 2 : 0 Orebro Helsingborg 1 : 1 Norrkdping
IFK Goteborg 3 : 1 Halmstad Kalmar 0 : 0 IFK Goteborg IFK Goteborg 0 : 1 Mjallby
Mjallby 5 : 1 Gefle Malmé 2 : 1 Elfsborg Kalmar 1 : 2 Malmé
Orebro 2 : 0 Norrképing Norrkdping 2 : 1 Djurgarden Orebro 1 : 0 Halmstad
Syrianska 4 : 1 Trelleborg Trelleborg 0 : 1 Halmstad Syrianska 0 : 0 Djurgarden
Round 19 Round 24 Round 29
AIK 0 : 1 Elfsborg Djurgarden 4 : 3 Trelleborg AIK 2 : 1 Hacken
GAIS 2 : 1 Halmstad Elfsborg 1 : 3 GAIS GAIS 1 : 0 IFK Goteborg
Gefle 0 : 1 Orebro Héacken 1 : 1 Helsingborg Gefle 2 : 0 Helsingborg
Héacken 4 : 0 Syrianska Halmstad 2 : 2 Gefle Halmstad 1 : 3 Djurgarden
Helsingborg 2 : 1 IFK Goteborg IFK Géteborg 0 : 0 Malmd Kalmar 4 : 1 Orebro
Kalmar 0 : 3 Mjallby Mjallby 0 : 0 Norrkdping Malmé 1 : 0 Syrianska
Malmé 1 : 0 Djurgarden Orebro 1 : 2 AK Norrkdéping 2 : 1 Elfsborg
Norrképing 2 : 1 Trelleborg Syrianska 2 : 1 Kalmar Trelleborg 1 : 2 Mjéllby
Round 20 Round 25 Round 30
Djurgarden 2 : 2 GAIS AIK 0 : 1 Djurgarden Djurgarden 1 : 1 Gefle
Elfsborg 0 : 0 Kalmar GAIS 1 : 2 Norrkdping Elfsborg 3 : 0 Trelleborg
Halmstad 5 : 4 Norrkdping Gefle 2 : 1 Syrianska Hacken 1 : 2 Kalmar
IFK Goteborg 3 : 1 AIK Hacken 2 : 0 Elfsborg Helsingborg 1 : 1 AIK
Mjallby 1 : 1 Malmé Helsingborg 3 : 0 Mijallby IFK Goteborg 3 : 0 Norrkdping
Orebro 4 : 0 Hacken Kalmar 1 : 0 Halmstad Mjallby 2 : 0 Halmstad
Syrianska 1 : 2 Helsingborg Malmé 1 : 1 Trelleborg Orebro 1 : 2 Malmd
Trelleborg 2 : 0 Gefle Orebro 0 : 2 IFK Géteborg Syrianska 0 : 2 GAIS
© by soccer library 7
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Championship
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Attendance
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Goals
21
16
15
14
10
10
10

Assists

Player Statistics

TopScorers

Scorer

Mathias Ranégie
Tobias Hysén
Teteh Bangura
Mervan Celik
Mikael Dahlberg
Lasse Nilsson
Waénderson
Kristian Haynes
Rasmus Jénsson

Assists

Provider
Waénderson
René Makondele
Stefan Ishizaki
Jonas Lantto
Daniel Larsson
Martin Mutumba
Daniel Sjélund
Alexander Gerndt
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Allmanna Idrottsklub Solna
1891 | Stockholm | Rasundastadion (36.800) | http:/www.aik.se/
first level participations (1924-) : 83. | national titles : 11 x championship, 8 x cup
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Djurgardens ldrottsférening Fotbollférening
1891 | Stockholm | Stockholms Stadion (14.417) | http://www.dif.se/

Allsvenskan - Season 2011

first level participations (1927-) : 56. | national titles : 11 x championship, 4 x cup
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011
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Pounidd

1T 2 3 4 3 6 7 8 9 10111213 14 1316 17 13 19 20 21 22 23 24 23 26 27 23 29 30

w4 M h B L R —
1

Table Position
o o
2 = O w
(]
—
y

12
13

-
L% ]
1

-
=
L

o 14 14 e 14 14
15 15 15 15 15

-
h
1

-
o
[l

Results

w H & HAHAHAASHMAHAMHUHAH ASLAHHAAM AHAHHA A H
L]

Draw
Lost
]
300004 &
25000 4
200000 4
O
=
< 15.000 )
T o ™
£ - - @ ) o
< 40000 = % 3 =z g @ .
' T o - . 3 A
S.000 4
0 T T T T T T T T T T T T —
x m] a7} = ™ i1 = E = [¥y] E 9 [ =1 n
= E E -g ] 7 z =] & e ] o] E 2 kT
L o] £ & [ o = &5 0] o = = g ]
= 0 5 = 2 £ £ E S 0z X &
E T L - E [l |:_|')
= iy i) - w
T e
Opponent

© by soccer library 15



0o N o ok~ 0N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

© by soccer library

Date

04.04.2011
10.04.2011
17.04.2011
20.04.2011
24.04.2011
29.04.2011
09.05.2011
16.05.2011
23.05.2011
26.05.2011
12.06.2011
18.06.2011
22.06.2011
27.06.2011
03.07.2011
10.07.2011
17.07.2011
25.07.2011
31.07.2011
07.08.2011
15.08.2011
21.08.2011
28.08.2011
12.09.2011
18.09.2011
21.09.2011
24.09.2011
02.10.2011
16.10.2011
23.10.2011

Idrottsforeningen Elfsborg

Allsvenskan - Season 2011

1904 | Boras | Boras Arena (16.894) | http://www.elfsborg.se/
first level participations (1926-) : 68. | national titles : 5 x championship, 2 x cup
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011
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Goteborgs Atlet- och Idrottssallskap
1894 | Géteborg | Gamla Ullevi (18.800) | http:/www.gais.se/

Allsvenskan - Season 2011

first level participations (1924-) : 53. | national titles : 6 x championship, 1 x cup
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011

Gefle Idrottsférening Fotboll
1882 | Gavle | Stromvallen (7.302) | hitp://www.geflefotboll.com/
first level participations (1933-) : 11. | national titles : -
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011

Bollklubben Hacken
1940 | Géteborg | Rambergsvallen (8.480) | http://www.bkhacken.se/
first level participations (1983-) : 11. | national titles : -

Opponent Result W D L GF GA GD Pts Pos
Elfsborg 1:2 0o 0 1 1 2 -1 0 12
IFK Gdteborg 3:1 1 0o 1 4 3 1 3 8
Syrianska 5:1 2 0 1 9 4 5 6 4
Orebro 1:2 2 0 2 10 6 4 6 9
Gefle 0:0 2 1 2 10 6 4 7 8
Helsingborg 1:1 2 2 2 1 7 4 8 10
AIK 3:1 3 2 2 14 8 6 11 6
Kalmar 0:2 3 2 3 14 10 4 11 10
Malmé 1:1 3 3 3 15 11 4 12 11
GAIS 0:1 3 3 4 15 12 3 12 12
Norrkdping 2:2 3 4 4 17 14 3 13 12
Trelleborg 4:1 4 4 4 29 15 6 16 10
Halmstad 3:1 5 4 4 24 16 8 19 9
Djurgéarden 0:1 5 4 5 24 17 7 19 9
Mjallby 6:0 6 4 5 30 17 13 22 8
Mjallby 2:1 7 4 5 32 18 14 25 7
Malmo 0:1 7 4 5 32 18 14 25 7
GAIS 2:0 8 4 5 34 18 16 28 6
Syrianska 4:0 9 4 5 38 18 20 3t 5
Orebro 0:4 9 4 6 38 22 16 31 5
Halmstad 1:0 10 4 6 39 22 17 34 5
Djurgéarden 2:0 11 4 6 41 22 19 37 4
Gefle 2:2 11 5 6 43 24 19 38 5
Helsingborg 1:1 11 6 6 44 25 19 39 b5
Elfsborg 2:0 12 6 6 46 25 21 42 4
IFK Gdéteborg 2:2 12 7 6 48 27 21 43 5
Norrkdping 1:0 13 7 6 49 27 22 46 4
Trelleborg 1:0 14 7 6 50 27 23 49 4
AIK 1:2 14 7 8 51 30 21 49 5
Kalmar 1:2 14 7 9 52 32 20 49 6
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011
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Halmstads Bollklubb

Allsvenskan - Season 2011

1914 | Halmstad | Orjans Vall (15.500) | http://www.hbk.se/
first level participations (1933-) : 50. | national titles : 4 x championship, 1 x cup
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011
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Helsingborgs ldrottsférening

Allsvenskan - Season 2011

1907 | Helsingborg | Olympia (17.200) | http://www.hif.se/
first level participations (1924-) : 61. | national titles : 6 x championship, 4 x cup
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Idrottsforeningen Kamraterna Goteborg
1904 | Goéteborg | Gamla Ullevi (18.800) | hitp://www.ifkgoteborg.se/
first level participations (1924-) : 79. | national titles : 18 x championship, 5 x cup
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Kalmar Fotbollsférening

Allsvenskan - Season 2011

1910 | Kalmar | Guldfageln Arena (14.000) | http://www.kalmarff.se/
first level participations (1949-) : 24. | national titles : 1 x championship, 3 x cup
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Malmo Fotbollforening
1910 | Malmd | Swedbank Stadion (24.000) | http://www.mff.se/

Allsvenskan - Season 2011

first level participations (1931-) : 77. | national titles : 16 x championship, 14 x cup
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Idrottsforeningen Kamraterna Norrkoping
1897 | Norrkdping | Nya Parken (16.700) | http://www.ifknorrkoping.se/
first level participations (1924-) : 71. | national titles : 12 x championship, 6 x cup
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Orebro Sportklubb Fotboll
1908 | Orebro | Behrn Arena (14.500) | http://www.orebro-sk.se/

first level participations (1946-) : 44. | national titles : -
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08.04.2011
17.04.2011
22.04.2011
25.04.2011
01.05.2011
08.05.2011
15.05.2011
22.05.2011
26.05.2011
11.06.2011
20.06.2011
23.06.2011
27.06.2011
02.07.2011
10.07.2011
16.07.2011
23.07.2011
31.07.2011
07.08.2011
13.08.2011
21.08.2011
28.08.2011
11.09.2011
18.09.2011
21.09.2011
24.09.2011
30.09.2011
17.10.2011
23.10.2011
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011

Syrianska Football Club
1977 | Sédertélje | Sédertalje Fotbollsarena (6.700) | http://www.syrianskafc.com/
first level participations (2011-) : 1. | national titles : -

Opponent

Gefle
Orebro
Hacken
Helsingborg
AIK

Kalmar
Malmo
GAIS
Norrkdping
Trelleborg
Halmstad
Djurgarden
Mjallby
Elfsborg
IFK Géteborg
IFK Géteborg
Norrkdping
Trelleborg
Hacken
Helsingborg
Mjallby
Elfsborg
AIK

Kalmar
Gefle
Orebro
Halmstad
Djurgarden
Malmo
GAIS

Result
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011

Syrianska

Pounidd
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H/A

Date

03.04.2011
09.04.2011
17.04.2011
21.04.2011
24.04.2011
01.05.2011
08.05.2011
16.05.2011
22.05.2011
26.05.2011
13.06.2011
18.06.2011
23.06.2011
26.06.2011
02.07.2011
09.07.2011
18.07.2011
23.07.2011
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27.08.2011
11.09.2011
18.09.2011
21.09.2011
25.09.2011
02.10.2011
16.10.2011
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011

Trelleborgs Fotbollsférening

1926 | Trelleborg | Vangavallen (10.000) | http:/www.tff.m.se/

first level participations (1985 -) : 17. | national titles : -

Opponent

Malmo
GAIS
Norrkdping
Gefle
Halmstad
Djurgarden
Mjallby
Elfsborg
IFK Géteborg
Syrianska
Orebro
Hacken
Helsingborg
AIK

Kalmar
Kalmar

IFK Géteborg
Syrianska
Norrkdping
Gefle
Helsingborg
AIK
Halmstad
Djurgarden
Malmo
GAIS
Orebro
Hacken
Mjallby
Elfsborg

Result
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Allsvenskan - Season 2011

Trelleborg
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